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2015 Texas Energy Innovation Challenge

AGENDA

7:15-7:45
8:00-8:25

8:30-9:00
9:05-9:35
9:40-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:05-11:35
11:35-11:55
11:55-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30 - 1:00

Friday, May 1, 2015
State Capitol Building, Hearing Room E1.026

Check-in/ Refreshments
Welcome & Introductions
* Introduce Chairman Christi Craddick
* Comments by Chairman Craddick
* Overview of competition
* Introduce Judges
* Introduce competing schools
* Draw straws for order of presentations
TEAM #1
TEAM #2
TEAM #3
Break
TEAM #4
TEAM #5
Final Scoring/ Break
Winner Announced
Final Remarks/Adjourn
Team Photos

* Students & Faculty boxed lunches provided



