

2015 Texas Energy Innovation Challenge

Friday, May 1, 2015
State Capitol Building, Hearing Room E1.026

AGENDA

7:15-7:45	Check-in/ Refreshments
8:00-8:25	Welcome & Introductions
	• Introduce Chairman Christi Craddick
	 Comments by Chairman Craddick
	 Overview of competition
	Introduce Judges
	 Introduce competing schools
	• Draw straws for order of presentations
8:30-9:00	TEAM #1
9:05-9:35	TEAM #2
9:40-10:10	TEAM #3
10:10-10:30	Break
10:30-11:00	TEAM #4
11:05-11:35	TEAM #5
11:35-11:55	Final Scoring/ Break
11:55-12:15	Winner Announced
12:15-12:30	Final Remarks/Adjourn

12:30 – 1:00 Team Photos

• Students & Faculty boxed lunches provided